
                                                                                                              EXAMINATION BRANCH
                                                                                                              OSMANIA UNIVERSITY
                                                                                                              HYDERABAD – 500 007

No.027/PGD/Exams/2017                            Date : 27.10.2017

P.G. Diploma in Taxation II-Semester (Regular) and I-Semester (Backlog)

Examination November,  2017

             Time – Table

        TIME : 10.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M.

Sd/- Sd/-
A C O E  (MBA)                                                       CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

DAY DATE PAPER SEMESTER

Monday 06.11.2017 Income Tax –II II

Tuesday 07.11.2017 Income Tax –I I

Wednesday 08.11.2017 Assessment of Specified Entities and 
Assessment Procedures

II

Thursday 09.11.2017 Corporate Tax I

Friday 10.11.2017 Value Added Tax II

Monday 13.11.2017 Central Sales Tax I

Tuesday 14.11.2017 Central Excise & Service Tax II

Wednesday 15.11.2017 Central Excise –I I

Thursday 16.11.2017 Customs Duty - II II

Friday 17.11.2017 International Trade and Customs Duty I


